IEC 60318-3 Supra-aural
Audiometry Earphone
Calibration 6cc Coupler
Use of Coupler Compliant with IEC 60318-3
IEC 60318-3 specifies an acoustic coupler for the
measurement of supra-aural audiometric earphones in
the frequency range from 125 Hz to 8,000 Hz. The
acoustic coupler can be used as an objective and

Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Measurement Microphone CRY3102  1" Pressure-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier CRY508C  1" IEPE Preamplifier
Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Related Products
CRY3711 IEC 60318-4 Insert earphones
Measurement Occluded-ear simulator
CRY3718 IEC 60318-1 Supra-aural and Circum-aural
Earphone Measurement Ear Simulator
CRY3719 IEC 60318-5 Hearing Aids and in-ear
headphones Measurement 2cc Coupler
CRY3721 IEC 60318-4, Ultra Low-noise, Full-
frequency Ear Simulator
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.0m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /3.2m